PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5415315

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	LETTERS OF ADMINISTRATION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LESTER EDWIN FRAZIER	02/19/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LYNDA LEE WHATLEY FRAZIER	
Street Address:	182 HALL RD	
City:	PORT LAVACA	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77979	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7921808

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (210)978-7709

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 210-978-7759

Email: dchapmanipdocket@jw.com

Correspondent Name: DANIEL D. CHAPMAN

Address Line 1: 112 EAST PECAN STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2400

Address Line 4: SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	123706.00013
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL D. CHAPMAN
SIGNATURE:	/daniel d chapman/
DATE SIGNED:	03/11/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Letters Testamentary#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048566 FRAME: 0922

505368523

IN THE MATTER OF

THE ESTATE OF:

LESTER EDWIN FRAZIER



COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 1

CALHOUN COUNTY, TEXAS

DOCKET NO. 2013-0062

LETTERS TESTAMENTARY

I, Anita Fricke, the undersigned Clerk of the County Court at Law No. 1 of Calhoun County, Texas, do hereby certify that on *2/19/2014'

LYNDA LEE WHATLEY FRAZIER

was duly granted by said Court Letters Testamentary of the

Estate of LESTER EDWIN FRAZIER, and

that she qualified as Independent Executrix

of said Estate on '2/19/2014'

as the law requires, and that said appointment is in full force and effect.

Given under my hand and seal of office at Port Lavaca, Texas, this the 19th day of February, 2014.

ANITA FRICKE, County Clerk County Court at Law No. 1 Calhoun County, Texas

By: MUNASUNATULDeput

PATENT REEL: 048566 FRAME: 0923

RECORDED: 03/11/2019